Redeemer's University,

REVIEWED SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS IN 2021/2022 ACADEMIC SESSION

MPhil/PhD Programme

	FEES FOR MPhil & PhD STUDENTS PER SESSION	FEES FOR MPhil & PhD per session 2 nd Year	FEES FOR PhD Per session 3 rd Year	Additional years for PhD per session
Tuition	N180,000.00	N150,000.00	N120,000.00	N50,000.00
Admission/Acceptance Processing Fee	30,000.00			
Medical Fee	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Caution/Deposit (Refundable)	30,000.00		-	-
Registration	20,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Workshop and Laboratory/Studio (Optional)	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Library Fee	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Matriculation Fee	5,000.00	-		-
Examination Fee	50,000.00	-	<u>-</u> ·	-
Postgraduate Handbook	10,000.00	-	-	•
Students Weifare Insurance Scheme	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
University Development Fee	20,000.00	-	-	•
Verification of Academic Records	10,000.00	-	-	- 1
I.D Card	5,000.00	. fr	-	
GRAND TOTAL	₩450,000.00	₩250,000.00	₩220,000.0	00.000,001
60%	₩ 270,000.00	150,000.00	132,000.00	90,000.00
40%	180,000.00	100,000.00	88,000.00	60,000.00
Accommodation (Optional)	Type A: 1 Bedde Type B: 2-Bedde	d @ N120,000.00 d @ N75,000.00		F-

^{*}Graduation Fee: As decided by the University Management

PGD PROGRAMME

ITEMS	FEE FOR FRESH PGD STUDENTS PER SESSION
Tuition	100,000.00
Admission/Acceptance Processing Fee	30,000.00
Medical Fee	20,000.00
Caution/Deposit (Refundable)	30,000.00
Registration	20,000.00
Library Fee	20,000.00
Matriculation Fee	5,000.00
Examination Fee	30,000.00
Postgraduate Handbook	10,000.00
Students Welfare Insurance Scheme	10,000.00
University Development Fee	20,000.00
Verification of Academic Records	10,000.00
l.D Card	5,000.00
GRAND TOTAL	₩ 310,000.00
0%	₩ 186,000
0%	₩124,000
ccommodation (Optional)	Type A: 1 Bedded @ \\120,000.00 Type B: 2-Bedded @ \\75,000.00

^{*} Graduation Fee: As decided by the University Management

REVIEWED SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS IN 2020/2022 ACADEMIC SESSION (MBA Programme)

FEE FOR FRESH STUDENTS PER	FEE FOR
I SHILLENING FER	RETURNING
SESSION (STUDENTS
	PER SEMESTER
I KIDA J	•
	110,000
105,000	
50,000.00	
20,000.00	10,000.00
	15,000.00
30,000.00	<u> </u>
30,000.00	15,000.00
5,000.00	-
50,000.00	-
10,000.00	-
	5,000.00
10,000.00	
20,000.00	Control day 19 y
10.000.00	うの部(Pro -)
	T
1	FEE FUR
₩ 345,000.00	RA155,000.00
	STADLET
₩300.000.00	PER SE'
₩200,000.00	
	124
	105,000 50,000.00 20,000.00 30,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 20,000.00 4345,000.00 №345,000.00

*Graduation Fee: As decided by the University Management

1 25, s

Cof H Studies

REVIEWED SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS IN 2021/2022 AC* DEMIC SESSION

MPhil/PhD Programme

	FEES FOR MPhil & PhD STUDENTS PER SESSION	FEES FOR MPhil & PhD per session 2 nd Year	FEES FOR MPhil & PhD Per session 3 rd Year N120,000.00	Additional year
Tuition	N180,000.00	N150,000.00	1422007	
Admission/Acceptance	30,000.00			
Processing Fee		70.000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
Virtual Access	50,000.00	50,000.00	30,000.00	-
Caution/Deposit	30,000.00		•	
(Refundable)		1000000	10,000.00	10,000.00
Registration	20,000.00	10,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Library Fee	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	
Matriculation Fee	5,000.00			-
Examination Fee	50,000.00	-	-	-
Postgraduate '	10,000.00	-	-	
Handbook	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Students Welfare Insurance Scheme	10,000.00			
University Development Fee	20,000.00	-	-	-
Verification of Academic Records	10,000.00		·	
I.D Card	5,000.00			
			11250 500 50	N150,000.00
GRAND TOTAL	N450,000.00	N250,000.00	N220,000.00	
60%	N 270,000.00	150,000.00	132,000.00	90,000.00
40%	N180,000.00	100,000.00	88,000.00	60,000.00

Graduation Fee: As decided by the University Management

REVIEWED SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS IN 2020/2021 ACADEMIC SESSION (MA, MSc Programme)

	FEE FOR FRESH STUDENTS PER SESSION (MA, MSc)	FEE FOR RETURNING STUDENTS PER SEMESTER	
Tuition .	FREE	FREE	
Admission/Acceptance Processing Fee	30,000.00	*	
Medical Fee	20,000.00	10,000.00	
Caution/Deposit (Refundable)	30,000.00	*	
Registration	20,000.00	10,000.00	
Workshop and Laboratory/Studio*(Optional)	30,000.00	15,000.00	
Library Fee	30,000.00	15,000.00	
Matriculation Fee	5,000.00	b	
Examination Fee	50,000.00	*	
Postgraduate Handbook	10,000.00	*	
Students Welfare Insurance Scheme	10,000.00	5,000.00	
University Development Fee	20,000.00	*	
Perification of Academic Records	10,000.00	2	
.D Card	5,000.00	1	
GRAND TOTAL	N 270,000.00	N55,000.00	
0%	N162,000.00	T P A SOL	
0%	N108,000.00		
eccommodation (Optional)	Type A: 1 Bedded @ N120,000.00 Type B: 2-Bedded @ N75,000.00		

Graduation Fee: As decided by the University Management